
75

1161

1162

1163

1164

1165

1166

1167

1168

1169

1170

1171

1172

1173

1174

1175

1176

1177

1178

1179

1180

1181

1182

1183

1184

1185

1186

1187

1188

1189

1190

1191

1192

1193

1194

1195

1196

1197

1198

1199

1200

No1161̃1180

No1181̃1200

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

This software is out of date.

The elevator is out of order.

I love outdoor activities like hiking.

It’s raining outside.

We had a nice chat over a cup of coffee.

She watched the movie over and over.

He overcame many difficulties in his life.

He is a little overweight.

She has her own car.

Who is the owner of this shop?

I need to pack my suitcase for the trip.

I received a package from my friend.

He felt a sharp pain in his back.

It was a painful experience.

He painted the walls blue.

Let’s meet at the park.

He has a particular way of speaking.

I love music, particularly jazz.

She is my business partner.

I saw her pass by my house.

このソフトウェアは古くなっている。
エレベーターは故障している。
私はハイキングのようなアウトドア活動が大好きだ。
外は雨が降っている。
私たちはコーヒーを飲みながら楽しく話した。
彼女はその映画を何度も見た。
彼は人生で多くの困難を乗り越えた。
彼は少し太り気味だ。
彼女は自分の車を持っている。
この店のオーナーは誰ですか？
旅行のためにスーツケースを詰める必要がある。
友達から小包が届いた。
彼は背中に鋭い痛みを感じた。
それは辛い経験だった。
彼は壁を青く塗った。
公園で会おう。
彼は独特な話し方をする。
私は音楽が好きで、特にジャズが好きだ。
彼女は私のビジネスパートナーだ。
彼女が私の家の前を通り過ぎるのを見た。

The passenger sat next to me on the plane.

We should learn from the past.

The doctor spoke kindly to the patient.

This dress has a beautiful pattern.

She paused for a moment before answering.

I paid for the coffee.

Please pay attention to the teacher.

He paid for the meal.

The discount is 20 percent.

This is the perfect gift for her.

The band will perform at the concert.

His performance was amazing.

Perhaps he will come tomorrow.

The test lasted for a short period.

This is my personal opinion.

She has a kind personality.

I took a photograph of the sunset.

He is a professional photographer.

Exercise is good for your physical health.

She picked a flower from the garden.

その乗客は飛行機で私の隣に座った。
私たちは過去から学ぶべきだ。
医者は患者に優しく話しかけた。
このドレスには美しい模様がある。
彼女は答える前に少し間を置いた。
私はコーヒーの代金を払った。
先生の話に注意を払ってください。
彼は食事の代金を支払った。
割引は 20パーセントだ。
これは彼女にとって完璧なプレゼントだ。
そのバンドはコンサートで演奏する。
彼の演技は素晴らしかった。
たぶん彼は明日来るだろう。
テストは短い期間続いた。
これは私の個人的な意見だ。
彼女は優しい性格をしている。
私は夕日の写真を撮った。
彼はプロの写真家だ。
運動は身体の健康に良い。
彼女は庭から花を摘んだ。


