

スコア / 20



1161	This software is out of date.	このソフトウェアは古くなっている。
1162	The elevator is out of order.	エレベーターは故障している。
1163	I love outdoor activities like hiking.	私はハイキングのようなアウトドア活動が大好きだ。
1164	It's raining outside.	外は雨が降っている。
1165	We had a nice chat over a cup of coffee.	私たちはコーヒーを飲みながら楽しく話した。
1166	She watched the movie over and over.	彼女はその映画を何度も見た。
1167	He overcame many difficulties in his life.	彼は人生で多くの困難を乗り越えた。
1168	He is a little overweight.	彼は少し太り気味だ。
1169	She has her own car.	彼女は自分の車を持っている。
1170	Who is the owner of this shop?	この店のオーナーは誰ですか?
ולוו	I need to pack my suitcase for the trip.	旅行のためにスーツケースを詰める必要がある。
1172	I received a package from my friend.	友達から小包が届いた。
1173	He felt a sharp pain in his back.	彼は背中に鋭い痛みを感じた。
1174	It was a painful experience.	それは辛い経験だった。
1175	He painted the walls blue.	彼は壁を青く塗った。
1176	Let's meet at the park.	公園で会おう。
דלוו	He has a particular way of speaking.	彼は独特な話し方をする。
1178	I love music, particularly jazz.	私は音楽が好きで、特にジャズが好きだ。
1179	She is my business partner.	彼女は私のビジネスパートナーだ。
1180	I saw her pass by my house.	彼女が私の家の前を通り過ぎるのを見た。

1	Œ	ŭ:	ί.
(10	1.)
1	7	1	
!	1	à	Ŋ,
9	O.	50	

No1181~1200

スコア / 20



10113	1101101 1200		/ / / /
1181	The passenger sat next to me on the plane.	その乗客は飛行機で私の隣に座った。	
1182	We should learn from the past.	私たちは過去から学ぶべきだ。	
1183	The doctor spoke kindly to the patient.	医者は患者に優しく話しかけた。	
1184	This dress has a beautiful pattern.	このドレスには美しい模様がある。	
1185	She paused for a moment before answering.	彼女は答える前に少し間を置いた。	
1186	I paid for the coffee.	私はコーヒーの代金を払った。	
1187	Please pay attention to the teacher.	先生の話に注意を払ってください。	
1188	He paid for the meal.	彼は食事の代金を支払った。	
1189	The discount is 20 percent.	割引は 20 パーセントだ。	
1190	This is the perfect gift for her.	これは彼女にとって完璧なプレゼントだ。	
າາອາ	The band will perform at the concert.	そのバンドはコンサートで演奏する。	
1192	His performance was amazing.	彼の演技は素晴らしかった。	
1193	Perhaps he will come tomorrow.	たぶん彼は明日来るだろう。	
1194	The test lasted for a short period.	テストは短い期間続いた。	
1195	This is my personal opinion.	これは私の個人的な意見だ。	
1196	She has a kind personality.	彼女は優しい性格をしている。	
1197	I took a photograph of the sunset.	私は夕日の写真を撮った。	
1198	He is a professional photographer.	彼はプロの写真家だ。	
1199	Exercise is good for your physical health.	運動は身体の健康に良い。	
1200	She picked a flower from the garden.	彼女は庭から花を摘んだ。	